

# ALL DAY MENU

RACV Noosa Resort



# ALL DAY MENU

Available 11am-9pm

---

## Small Plates

---

<b>Tortilla chips</b>   guacamole, tomato salsa   LG LD V	18
<b>Mushroom arancini</b>   pesto mayonnaise, freshly grated parmesan cheese   <i>contains nuts</i>	18
<b>Salt and pepper calamari</b>   sriracha mayonnaise   LG LD	18
<b>Grilled Turkish bread</b>   beetroot hummus, carrot, chickpea and coriander salad   LD V	17
<b>Crispy vegetable spring rolls(4)</b>   sweet soy dipping sauce   LD V	17
<b>Panko crumbed prawns(4)</b>   garlic and chive Kewpie   LD <i>contains shellfish</i>	18
<b>Crispy fries</b>   tomato ketchup   LG LD V	15
<b>Spicy chicken spare ribs(6)</b>   smokey chipotle mayonnaise   LG LD	18

---

## Salads

---

<b>Thai beef salad</b>   LG LD <i>contains shellfish + nuts</i>	28
Rare beef sirloin, crispy Asian style salad, chopped peanuts, lime, coriander, garlic, chilli and mint	
<b>Grilled halloumi salad</b>   LG LD V <i>contains nuts</i>	28
Grilled halloumi, basil marinated cherry plum tomatoes, pear, cucumber, rocket, watercress and pine nuts	
<b>Quinoa and beetroot</b>   LG V <i>contains nuts</i>	24
Freshly grated beetroot, quinoa, kale, sweet potato, Persian feta, raisins, pistachio dukkah, wholegrain mustard and honey dressing	
<b>Our Caesar</b>   Crisp baby gem lettuce, crunchy croutons, anchovy fillets, hard boiled egg, freshly grated parmesan, garlic and parmesan dressing	24
With chicken tenderloin	26
With smoked salmon	28

---

## Grilled Delights

---

*Freshly baked sour dough, served with fries and aioli. Low gluten available on request*

<b>Virginia ham and Swiss cheese</b> with Dijon mustard	20
<b>BLAT</b>   bacon, lettuce, avocado and tomato   LD	20
<b>Sauteed Portobello mushrooms, caramelised onions</b>   Gruyere cheese, peppery rocket leaves   V	22

---

## Bar Favourites

---

<b>Angus beefburger</b>   cheese, lettuce, tomato and diced onion, thousand island dressing, crispy fries	30
<b>Chicken Parmigiana</b>   crispy fries, house salad	30
<b>Tempura battered baby barramundi</b>   crispy fries, coleslaw, house made tartare, lemon wedge	29
<b>Spaghetti Bolognese</b>   grated Grana Padano cheese	24
<b>Poke bowl</b>   Japanese style rice with wakame, edamame beans, grated carrot, pickled ginger, crispy onions, sweet pickled red cabbage, Kewpie mayonnaise	
Karaage chicken   LG LD	29
Sesame crusted salmon   LG LD	34
Grilled tofu   LG LD V	26

Although every possible precaution has been taken to ensure that dishes are allergen free, certain items may still contain traces of allergic ingredients as they are prepared in facilities that also process milk products, egg products, gluten containing products, fish, crustacean, soybean, sesame seeds and nut products.

---

# ALL DAY MENU

Available 11am-9pm

---

## More Substantial

---

<b>Slow braised Wagyu beef cheek</b>   savoy cabbage, smoked bacon and onions, creamed potato, thyme jus   LG	40
<b>Honey soy salmon</b>   stir fried greens, turmeric fondant potato, soy beurre blanc   LG	40
<b>Lamb rump</b>   chimichurri, slow roast capsicum, garlic and chive potato puree   LG	39
<b>Prosciutto rolled breast of chicken</b>   sundried tomato risotto with asparagus spears, fresh parmesan   LG	36
<b>Duck leg red curry</b>   jasmine rice, sweet potato, Asian greens   LG LD	36
<b>Barramundi fillet</b>   roast sweet potato, spinach, asparagus, lemon butter   LG	38
<b>250g Black Angus sirloin (marble score 2)</b>   semi dried tomato, broccolini, fries   LG LD	50
Choice of garlic butter LG, mushroom cream sauce LG or peppercorn sauce LG	
<b>Laksa with fried tempoh</b>   LG LD V <i>contains shellfish</i>	34
king oyster mushroom, jasmine rice, sweet potato, Asian greens	
<b>Pappardelle pasta</b>   sundried tomatoes, garlic, olives and fresh herbs   LD V	28

---

## Sides

---

<b>Crispy fries</b>   LG LD V	15
<b>Potato puree</b>   LG V	15
<b>Salad</b>   rocket, pear, parmesan and pine nuts   LG <i>contains nuts</i>	15
<b>Broccolini</b>   pistachio dukkha, salsa verde   LG LD V <i>contains nuts</i>	15

---

## Desserts

---

<b>Traditional sticky toffee pudding</b>   toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream	16
<b>Baked New York cheesecake</b>   fresh raspberries, raspberry macaron   <i>contains nuts</i>	16
<b>Apple crumble tart</b>   sauce anglaise, vanilla ice cream	16
<b>Strawberry pavlova</b>   marinated strawberries, pistachio soil   LG <i>contains nuts</i>	16
<b>Chocolate and peanut butter pudding</b>   warm chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream   <i>contains nuts</i>	16

---

## Kids Menu

All meals include a drink

---

<b>Fresh grilled chicken tenderloins</b>   roast chat potatoes, peas, light gravy   LG LD	16
<b>Fish and chips</b>   crispy fries, lemon wedge, tomato ketchup   LD	16
<b>Spaghetti Bolognese</b>   freshly grated parmesan	16
<b>Toasted ham and cheddar cheese sandwich</b>   crispy fries, tomato ketchup	16
<b>Cheeseburger slider</b>   crispy fries, tomato ketchup	16
<b>Chicken nuggets (5)</b>   crispy fries, tomato ketchup	16
<b>Mini Magnum</b>   LG	6
<b>Fruit salad</b>   Diced seasonal Queensland fruit   LG LD	8

LG - Low in Gluten | LD - Low in Dairy | V - Vegetarian

# PIZZA MENU

## Pizza - Available All Day

Available 11am-9pm

Low gluten @\$5 ea

	10 inch
<b>Garlic</b>   confit garlic purée, mozzarella, cheddar, chives   V <i>Vegan option available</i>	20
<b>Margherita</b>   sliced tomato, bocconcini, basil pesto   V <i>contains nuts</i>	26
<b>Hawaiian</b>   ham and pineapple	24
<b>Pepperoni</b>   sliced pepperoni	26
<b>Four meats</b>   pepperoni, shredded ham, smoked bacon, cabanossi	26

## Pizza - Stone Baked

Available 5pm-9pm

All pizzas are served with a tomato base with our own mix of mozzarella and cheddar  
BBQ chicken with BBQ sauce | Garlic with confit garlic purée

	10 inch	12 inch
<b>Garlic pizza</b>   V <i>Vegan option available</i> confit garlic purée, mozzarella and cheddar cheese, chopped chives	20	24
<b>Napoli and cheese</b>   V <i>Vegan option available</i> tomato sauce base with our own mix of mozzarella and cheddar	20	24
<b>Margherita</b>   V <i>contains nuts</i> sliced tomato, bocconcini, basil pesto	26	30
<b>Hawaiian</b>   shredded ham, pineapple	24	28
<b>BBQ chicken</b>   BBQ sauce, mushroom, chicken, smoked bacon, fresh corn, spring onion	27	29
<b>Tandoori pizza</b>   Spanish onion, capsicum, Tandoori chicken, mint yogurt, coriander	26	29
<b>Really hot and spicy</b>   habaneros, pepperoni, Spanish onion, capsicum, jalapeños	26	29
<b>Portofino</b>   pepperoni, mushroom, capsicum, black Kalamata olives, bocconcini, basil oil	28	33
<b>Pepperoni</b>   sliced pepperoni, mozzarella, cheddar cheese	26	28
<b>Capricciosa</b>   mushroom, ham, olives, anchovies, parmesan	26	30
<b>Four meats</b>   pepperoni, shredded ham, smoked bacon, cabanossi	26	29
<b>Garlic prawn</b>   confit garlic puree, Spanish onion, prawns, feta, spring onions	28	32
<b>Moroccan chicken</b>   capsicum, Spanish onion, Moroccan chicken, fetta	26	29
<b>Roast pumpkin</b>   V <i>Vegan option available</i> thyme, mushroom, capsicum, Spanish onion, rocket, roast pumpkin & basil oil	25	29

All pizzas can be served with vegan cheese

Gluten free bases \$5 ea

½ & ½ extra \$3

Additional toppings \$3 ea

Additional prawns \$6



racvnoosa

**RACV** Noosa  
Resort

Although every possible precaution has been taken to ensure that dishes are allergen free, certain items may still contain traces of allergic ingredients as they are prepared in facilities that also process milk products, egg products, gluten containing products, fish, crustacean, soybean, sesame seeds and nut products.